
DAY MONTH DATE MATCH/TOURNAMENT LOCATION TIME 

Sat. October 29 Weight Certification Hoover TBA 

Tues. November 1 1st day of practice Wrestling Room 3:00-5:15 PM 

Sat. November 5 Tres Payne Memorial Jr. High Tournament HOME 9:00 AM 

Fri. November 11 NO PRACTICE   

Wed. November 30 In-School Match vs. Weaver HOME 2:00 PM 

Thanksgiving practice dates:  21, 22, & 23 from 8:30-10:00 AM 

Thurs. December 1 ASB Talladega 5:00 PM 

Sat. December 3 Lincoln Tournament Lincoln 9:00 AM 

Tues. December 6 SENIOR NIGHT - Oxford HOME 5:30 PM 

Thurs. December 8 Lincoln & ASB Lincoln 5:30 PM 

Fri./Sat. December 9-10 Gene Taylor Memorial Weaver TBA 

Tues. December 13 Pell City Pell City TBA 

Thurs. December 15 ASB & Gadsden City HOME 5:30 PM 

Fri. December 16 Youth County Tournament HOME 6:00 PM 

Sat. December 17 Otis Weatherly Memorial HOME 9:00 AM 

Christmas Holiday practice dates:  Dec. 19, 20, 21, 22, 26, & 27 @ 8:30-10:30 AM 

Thurs. December 29 Oxford Invitational Oxford 9:00 AM 

Mon. January 2 Calhoun County Tournament Wellborn 9:00 AM 

Tues. January 3 Region 4 Dual Tournament Arab 9:00 AM 

Fri./Sat. January  6-7 Michael Pruitt Invitational Arab TBA 

Tues. January 10 OPEN OPEN  

Thurs. January 12 Cleburne County Cleburne County TBA 

Mon. January 16 Dick Clem Invitational Bob Jones TBA 

Tues. January 17 Pell City & Saks HOME 5:30 PM 

Sat. January 21 Donnie Belser Tournament Saks 9:00 AM 

Tues. January 24 Cherokee County & HOME 5:30 PM 

Thurs. January 26 Oxford Oxford TBA 

Tues. January 31 Clay-Chalkville, Hayden & Leeds Clay-Chalkville TBA 

Sat. February 11 North Super Section Birmingham CrossPlex 11:30 AM 

Fri.-Sat. February 17-18 State Tournament Huntsville Von Braun 9:30 AM 

DAY MONTH DATE MATCH/TOURNAMENT LOCATION TIME 

Sat. November 5 Tres Payne Memorial Jr. High Tournament HOME 9:00 AM 

Sat. November 19 Oxford Jr. High Tournament (7-9th) Oxford 9:00 AM 

Wed. December 28 Jr. High County Saks 9:00 AM 

Sat. January 21 North AL Championships (7-9 & JV) Bob Jones 9:00 AM 

Junior High Tournaments/Matches 


